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4x100m Medley Women - 15 & Under Final
100m Breaststroke Wome...
200m Individual Medley M... Total
200m Individual Medley M... Rank Competitor Age Club RT  FINA Result
1 & Hamilton A... 15 @) Hamilton Aq... +0.62 Em‘}%_zggg (395)
200m Individual Medley W... ¥ 435,
Pippa Mihaka 15 (+0.62) 31.40 1:04.62 1:04.62
Olivia Emmett 15 (+0.38) 37.32 1:21.64 2:26.26
200m Freestyle Women Fi... Chloe Peters 15 (+0.59) 29.49 1:04.43 3:30.69
Ariella Riley 14 (+0.50) 30.09 1:02.08 4:32.77
50m Freestyle Men Final i i i i i 4:32.84
y 2 @& United Swi... 15 United Swim... +0.60 Entry: 429.37 (+ 3.47)
Amelia Duff 15 (+0.60) 31.93 1:06.21 1:06.21
50m Butterfly Women Final Amorita Ng 15 (+0.53) 36.65 1:19.57 2:25.78
Sophie Barry 15 (+0.47) 30.17 1:06.80 3:32.58
Kayla Knight 14 (+0.29) 28.25 1:00.26 4:32.84
200m Freestyle Men Multi-...
g ; ; 4:38.55
3 & Howick Pak... 15 Howick Paku... +0.88 Entry: 4:36.96 (+ 1.59)
200m Freestyle Women M... Mia Laban 15 (+0.88) 33.40 1:10.03 1:10.03
Lisa Shi 14 (+0.24) 36.83 1:19.77 2:29.80
. Leah Yang 14 (+0.18) 30.22 1:07.77 3:37.57
1500m Freestyle Men Fina.. Kiri Yamagami 13 (+0.53) 29.03 1:00.98 4:38.55
: f R ; i 4:44.28
4x100m Medley Women - .. 4 & United Swi... 15 United Swim... +0.63 Enten 4488 (+260)
Olivia Wheeler 14 (+0.63) 32.48 1:09.56 1:09.56
Jaime Knight 14 (+0.44) 37.78 1:23.48 2:33.04
4x100m Medley... Xanthe Miller 15 (+0.26) 29.76 1:06.13 3:39.17
Mia MacDonald 14 (+0.51) 30.04 1:05.11 4:44.28

4x100m Medley Men - 15 ...

4x100m Medley Men 16 & ...




